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Michelly Campos Sebastião Ambos Centro 8.70 9.0 17.70 8.85

Debora Silvino Campos Vespertino Centro 7.16 9.0 16.16 8.08

Djuly Vitória Cândido Martins Matutino Centro 8.00 8.0 16.00 8.00

Samara Karnikowski Padilha Matutino Centro 7.96 8.0 15.96 7.98

Júlia Rodrigues Damazio Vespertino Centro 7.80 8.0 15.80 7.90

Eloah Liduino Lopes Matutino Centro 7.56 8.0 15.56 7.78

Yasmim Caroline Silva dos Santos Vespertino Centro 7.45 8.0 15.45 7.72

Erika Rocha dos Santos Vespertino Centro 7.07 8.0 15.07 7.53

Bryan Santos da Rocha Vespertino Centro 7.03 8.0 15.03 7.51

Jasmyne Santos de Amorim Vespertino Centro 8.85 6.0 14.85 7.42

Yasmin Fischer Pereira Vespertino Centro 7.43 7.0 14.43 7.21

Kauan Souza de Oliveira Vespertino Centro 8.43 6.0 14.43 7.21

Letícia Felipe Soares Vespertino Centro 7.08 7.0 14.08 7.04

Maitê Zarth Jovanowicks Vespertino Centro 7.98 6.0 13.98 6.99

Henrique da Silva Olivera Vespertino Centro 7.20 6.0 13.20 6.60

Gabriel Fragnani Ferreira da Silva Vespertino Centro 8.11 4.0 12.11 6.05

Isabel Abreu Leipnitz Vespertino Centro 7.36 3.0 10.36 5.18

Felipe Beal Furtado Vespertino Centro 8.01 2.0 10.01 5.00

João Victor Monteiro Gonçalves Matutino Centro 7.71 2.0 9.71 4.85

Luiz Avelino Ferreira Neto Vespertino Paes Leme 8.52 1.0 9.52 4.76

Antonio Flávio Pittigliani Ambos Centro 8.15 1.0 9.15 4.57

Vila Nova Alvorada, Vila Alvorada, Ribanceira e Vila Esperança

Rafaela Fernandes Rocha Matutino Vila Nova Alvorada 7.56 8.0 15.56 7.78

Yasmim Caroline Silva dos Santos Vespertino Vila Nova Alvorada 7.45 8.0 15.45 7.72

Iasmin Machado Miranda Ambos Vila Nova Alvorada 8.71 6.0 14.71 7.35

Gabriel Fragnani Ferreira da Silva Vespertino Vila Nova Alvorada 8.11 4.0 12.11 6.05

Centro, Paes Leme e Village
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João Victor Monteiro Gonçalves Matutino Vila Nova Alvorada 7.71 2.0 9.71 4.85

Itapirubá, Boa Vista e Roça Grande

Yuri de Castro Pereira Matutino Roça Grande 7.77 9.0 16.77 8.38

Flávia Alessandra de Souza Bernardino Vespertino Roça Grande 8.12 8.0 16.12 8.06

Eduardo Damas Machado Ambos Roça Grande 7.45 8.0 15.45 7.72

Yasmin Fischer Pereira Vespertino Boa Vista 7.43 7.0 14.43 7.21

Kimberlly de Jesus Pinho Vespertino Roça Grande 8.14 6.0 14.14 7.07

Guaiúba e São Tomás

Sinara Medeiros Freitas Ambos Guaiúba 6.02 9.0 15.02 7.51

Maria Eduarda do Nascimento Soares Vespertino Guaiúba 7.28 7.0 14.28 7.14

Vila Nova e Porto da Vila

Julia Borges Carvalho Vespertino Vila Nova 8.47 9.0 17.47 8.73

Júlia Rodrigues Damazio Vespertino Vila Nova 7.80 8.0 15.80 7.90

Yasmim Caroline Silva dos Santos Vespertino Vila Nova 7.45 8.0 15.45 7.72

Bryan Santos da Rocha Vespertino Vila Nova 7.03 8.0 15.03 7.51

Jasmyne Santos de Amorim Vespertino Vila Nova 8.85 6.0 14.85 7.42

Kauan Souza de Oliveira Vespertino Vila Nova 8.43 6.0 14.43 7.21

Kimberlly de Jesus Pinho Vespertino Vila Nova 8.14 6.0 14.14 7.07

Letícia Felipe Soares Vespertino Vila Nova 7.08 7.0 14.08 7.04

Henrique da Silva Olivera Vespertino Vila Nova 7.20 6.0 13.20 6.60

Isabel Abreu Leipnitz Vespertino Vila Nova 7.36 3.0 10.36 5.18

Luiz Avelino Ferreira Neto Vespertino Vila Nova 8.52 1.0 9.52 4.76

Sagrada Família, Campo D'Aviação e Vila Santo Antônio

Júlia Rodrigues Damazio Vespertino Campo D'Aviação 7.80 8.0 15.80 7.90

Kauan Souza de Oliveira Vespertino Campo D'Aviação 8.43 6.0 14.43 7.21

Luiz Avelino Ferreira Neto Vespertino Vila Santo Antônio 8.52 1.0 9.52 4.76

Arroio, Arroio do Rosa e Alto Arroio

Aryel Ferreira Soares Rosa Vespertino Arroio do Rosa 6.92 9.0 15.92 7.96

Paulo Henrique Dantas Gonçalves Ambos Arroio 7.14 1.0 8.14 4.07



Barra da Ibiraquera, Ibiraquera e Araçatuba

Gabriela de Campos Matutino Ibiraquera 7.07 7.0 14.00 7.00

Felipe Beal Furtado Vespertino Ibiraquera 8.01 2.0 10.01 5.00

Paulo Henrique Dantas Gonçalves Ambos Araçatuba 7.14 1.0 8.14 4.07

Nova Brasília, Campestre, Sambaqui e Mirim

Karolayne de Jesus Coito Ambos Nova Brasília 8.93 7.0 15.93 7.96

Eloah Liduino Lopes Matutino Nova Brasília 7.56 8.0 15.56 7.78

Yasmim Caroline Silva dos Santos Vespertino Nova Brasília 7.45 8.0 15.45 7.72

Luiza Oliveira Silva Matutino Nova Brasília 7.15 8.0 15.15 7.57

Jasmyne Santos de Amorim Vespertino Mirim 8.85 6.0 14.85 7.42

Camila Oliveira Latrônico Vespertino Sambaqui 6.97 7.0 13.97 6.98

Paulo Henrique Dantas Gonçalves Ambos Nova Brasília 7.14 1.0 8.14 4.07


